
干煎虾

叁峇虾

麦片虾

蒙古虾

黑椒虾

Deep Fried Prawn

Sambal Prawn

Oatmeal Prawn

Mongolian Prawn

Black Pepper Prawn

 20 30 40 

 20 30 40 

 20 30 40

 20 30 40 

 20 30 40

黑椒螃蟹

辣椒螃蟹

甘香螃蟹

Black Pepper Crab

Chilli Crab

Fragrant Crab

时 价  /  预 订

砂煲海参

砂煲香菇海参

13

14

虾类Prawn

Crab 螃蟹

10

11

12

 20 30 40 

 20 30 40 

海参

05

06

07

08

09

Sea Cucumber
10

13

11

8

7

Sea Cucumber

Sea Cucumber with
Mushroom

Picture for illustrative purpose only    



Pig Trotters

Braised Pork

Pork Ribs

Coffee Ribs

Sweet & Sour Pork

Bitter Gourd Pork Ribs

Black Pepper Pork Ribs

Pork
红烧元蹄

东波肉

排骨王

咖啡排骨

咕噜肉

凉瓜排骨

黑椒排骨

  26

 15  30

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 13 17 21 

 

宫保田鸡  18 27 35

 18 27 35

 18 27 35

Frog Leg with Black Sauce and 
Dried Chillies

Ginger & Spring Onion with 
Frog Leg

Frog Leg Claypot

Frog Leg

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 砂煲田鸡

姜葱田鸡

Bitter Gouourd Pork Ribibs

BlaBlack Pepper PoPork Ribs

凉瓜排骨

黑椒排骨

Frog Leg
35

35

 18 27

18 27

13 1713 17

1713 

3535

35

Meat 肉类

15 16

19 20

18

66

30

7 212

7 21

17 21

217 217

217

1717

22田鸡

猪肉

Picture for illustrative purpose only    



Ginger & Spring Onion with Beef

Vegetables with Beef

Black Pepper Beef

Beef
姜葱牛肉

时蔬牛肉

黑椒牛肉

牛肉

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

Finger Chicken

Salted Fish Chicken Claypot

Prawn Paste Chicken

Fragrant Chicken

Chicken 鸡

手指鸡

咸鱼鸡

虾酱鸡

甘香鸡

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 13 17 21

 

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

27

28

31 30
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Mushroom with Kai Lan

Mushroom with Nai Bai

Hong Kong Kai Lan

Nai Bai

Hong Kong Vegetable 

Kang Kong

Yau Mak Cai 

Fried Spinach

Dried Shrimp Long Bean

Scallop Roll

冬菇芥兰

冬菇奶白

香港芥兰

奶白

香港菜远

空心菜

油麦菜

清炒波菜

虾米四季豆

带子卷

 10 13 16

 10 13 16

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 10 13 16

 15 20 25

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

h Kaih Kaii LanL n 芥兰冬菇芥 10 131

VegetablesVegetables

41

37 40

33

38

32

Picture for illustrative purpose only    

Vegetables 蔬菜



Bean Curd Claypot

Mixed Vegetable with Bean Curd

Fragrant Bean Curd

Prawn Ball & Bean Curd

芙蓉煎蛋

大葱煎蛋

枸杞菜煎蛋

虾仁煎蛋

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 8 11 14

 

Fu Yong Egg

Onion Fried Egg

Wolfberry Leaves Fried Egg

Praw Fried Egg

砂煲豆腐

什锦豆腐

奇香豆腐

虾球豆腐

42

43

44

45

蛋
46

47

48

49

Egg

Bean Curd 豆腐类

43

46

44

49

Picture for illustrative purpose only    

 10 13 16

 10 13 16

 10 15 20

 20 30 40

 



鱼类Fish

煮法:  •  酱蒸    •  砂煲    •  港蒸    •  豉汁

01

02

03

04

Cooking Method:  
• Steam in Soy Sauce  • Claypot  • Steamed with Oriental Sauce 
• Cook in Soy Sauce

Seafood 海鲜类

Garoupa

Assam Garoupa

Fish Head

Assam Fish Head

红斑

亚叁红斑

鱼头

亚叁鱼头

时 价  Market Price

时 价  Market Price

28

28

2

1 4

Picture for illustrative purpose only    



Soup
Pickled Cabbage Soup

Wolfberry Leaves Soup

Bitter Gourd Soup

Hong Teng Cai Soup

Slice Fish Soup

Seafood Soup

Fish Head Soup

Fish Maw Soup

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

 5 9 13

 5 9 13

 5 9 13

 5.50 10 15

 5.50 10 15

 5.50 10 15

 7 12 17

 12 18 25

Fried Rice

Mui Fan 

Salted Fish Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Sambal Fried Rice

  5 9 13

  5 9 13

  6 11 15

  6.50 12 17

  6 11 15

Rice
58

59

60

61

62

咸菜汤

枸杞菜汤

凉瓜汤

红藤菜汤

鱼片汤

海鲜汤

鱼头汤

鱼鳔羹

炒饭

烩饭

咸鱼炒饭

牛肉炒饭

叁巴炒饭

57

51 53

58
59

饭类

汤类

Picture for illustrative purpose only    



82

Seafood Fried Hor Fun

Fried Hor Fun

Hor Fun with Egg

Mixed Fried Hor Fun

Yue Guang Hor Fun

Hor Fun in Black Bean Sauce

Beef Hor Fun in Black Bean Sauce  

Slice Fish Hor Fun

Hong Kong Noodle

Mee Goreng

Fried Ee Mee

Hokkien Fried Noodle

Mixed Fried Noodle

Sin Chew Bee Hoon

Fish Head Fried Bee Hoon

Slice Fish Bee Hoon Soup

Fish Head Bee Hoon Soup

Prawn Bee Hoon Soup

Prawn with Lala Fried Bee Hoon 

Pig Trotters Fried Bee Hoon

 5.50 10 14

 5.50 10 14

 5.50 10 14

 5 9 13

 6 11 15

 5.50 10 14

 6.50 12 17

 6.50 12 17

 5.50 10 14

 6.50 12 17

 5 9 13

 5 9 13

 5.50 10 14

 5.50 10 14

 9 15 20

 5.50 10 14

 7 12 17

 10 20 30

 15 -- 28

  26  

 

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Noodles
海鲜河粉

干炒河粉

滑蛋河粉

什锦河粉

月光河粉

鼓汁河粉

鼓汁牛肉河粉

三捞鱼片河粉

香港炒面

马来炒面

伊面

福建面

什锦生面

星洲炒米粉

豉汁鱼头炒米粉

鱼片粗米粉汤

鱼头粗米粉汤

大虾粗米粉汤

大虾啦啦米粉

猪手炒米粉

面类

81

79

6781 6

80
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